
AS91225 (2.4) Int -4 UnemploymentAS91227 (2.6) Int-6cr Government Policy AS 91222( 2.1)Ext- 4cr inflation AS (2.2 AS91224) Growth  
10 Cr internal and 10 Cr externals   
Economics 2  - 2025   
Term 1 - Kohitātea, Huitanguru, Poutūterangi, Paengawhāwhā 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 
Mon 27th - Fri 31st Jan Mon 3rd - Fri 7th Feb Mon 20th - Fri 14th Feb Mon 17th - Fri 21st Feb Mon 24th - Fri 28th 

Feb 
Mon 3rd - Fri 7th 
Mar 

Mon 10th - Fri 14th 
Mar 

Mon 17th - Fri 21st March Mon 24th - Fri 28th March Mon 31st March - 
Friday 4th April 

Mon 7th - Fri 11th 
April  

 Overview The Macroeconomic narrative  for 
NZ ….Roles of govt   

●​ Redistribute  
●​ Reallocate  
●​ Regulation 
●​ Stabilization  

○​ Inflation 
○​ Unemployment 

Introduce of - macro modeling objectives  
Business cycle,  AD/AS,  circular flow 

AS91225  
Concept -   
NZ Labour Market . 
Types unemployment 
 
Models 
Labour market diagram 
Changes in demand  for labour 
Changes in the supply of labour 

AS91225  
Causes 
Modeling Unemployment In 
5 Sector circular flow ,PPC 
& AD/AS 
 
 
 
 

AS91225  
Effects 
Social Cost  
Economic Cost 
Stabilization of 
unemployment in NZ (3.5) 
Assessment - week 8 

AS91222 (2.1)   
 
Key concepts. 
Introduction to 
inflation, deflation, 
disinflation  
 

AS91222 (2.1)  
Cost push  and price pull 
inflation 

 

 
Term 2 - Paengawhāwhā, Haratua, Pipiri, Hōngongoi 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 
Mon 28th Apr - Fri 2nd 
May 

Mon 5th - Fri 9th May Mon 12th - Fri 16th May Mon 19th - Fri 23rd May Mon 26th - Fri 30h May Mon 2nd - Fri 6th June Mon 9th - Fri 13th June Mon 16th - Fri 20th June Mon 23rd - Fri 27th June 

AS91222(2.1)    
 
Business Cycle curves vs 
inflation and disinflation curves  
AS/AD model 

AS91222(2.1)    
 
Effects of inflation 
on various groups 

AS91222(2.1)   
Cost push  and 
price pull inflation 
Quantity theory of 
money 

AS91222(2.1) 
 
Topic test - 
EXT   

AS (2.2 AS91224) 
Concept Of 
Economic Growth 
Nominal and Real GDP 

AS (2.2 AS91224) 
Causes of Economic 
Growth GDP 
Productive capacity 

AS (2.2 AS91224) 
Effect & Impact of Economic 
Growth: Short term & long 
term changes 

AS (2.2 AS91224) 
Topic test EXT 
 

 
Term 3 - Hōngongoi, Hereturikōkā, Mahuru 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 - Week 10 
Mon 14th - Fri 18th Jul Mon 21st - Fri 25th Jul Mon 28th Jul - Fri 1st Aug Mon 4th - Fri 8th Aug Mon 11th - Fri 15th Aug Mon 18th -Fri 29th Aug Mon 1st - Fri 5th   Fri 19th Sept 

AS91227 (2.6) 
 
Intro- Govt Policy & Contemporary  Eco 
Issues  
 
Types of govt policy 
Policy Objectives  

●​ Inflation 
●​ International trade 
●​ Economic Growth 
●​ Unemployment 

 

AS91227 (2.6) 
 
Fiscal policy- The use of Government 
income (redistribution and reallocation) 
and expenditure policies  ( regulation)to 
achieve economic objectives. 
 

Increase and decrease of govt 
spending on the AD/AS and 
circular flow  model 

AS91227 (2.6) 
Monetary policy - NZ govt (through the 
RBNZ) uses the Official Cash Rate (OCR) 
/ interest rates to implement monetary 
policy to control inflation 

Increase and decrease of 
inflation on the AD/AS model 
Business cycle 

AS91227 (2.6) 
Flow on effects 
 
What? 
How ? 
Why? 
Short writing response 

AS91227 (2.6) 
Report: Assessment: In class 
completion: 

School Exams 
 
 



 
Term 4 - Whiringa-ā-nuku, Whiringa-ā-rangi, Hakihea 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 
Mon 6th - Fri 10th Oct Mon 13th - Fri 17th Oct Mon 20th - Fri 24th Oct Mon 27th - Fri 31st Oct 

Revision and review  2.1 and 2.2 
 
 

 


